Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2070471

__ 2357

MAKE: | MIRADA
MODEL: MDA29DSSE
SERIAL NO.: MDA508002

VIN NO.: | 1F65F5DY8D0A12309

- | MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST Lp
' | 5411 SOUTH 1-35W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer |

310-NICKEL NICKEL INTERIOR DECOR

COGNAC MAPLE WOOD COLOR

FULL PAINT: NEVADA SAND

5.5 ONAN GENERATOR / 50 AMP / 2ND A/C
DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION

310-2429
310-1620-12
310-10128
310-10095
310-967
310-950-1

310-1885
310-RV
310-F
310-FS
310-T

RVID

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
PROVIDED BY COACH-NET

SIDE CAMERAS
RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

$0.00
$442.50
$9,675.00
$1,792.50
$1,192.50
$562.50
$60.00

$487.50
$0.00
$1,152.00
$459.00
$17.00

Base Price

A iotens

 Suggested Retail

$94,792.50

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND L
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES A

$15,840.50

. $110,633.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

OCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
ND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



