## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2070471

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

7257

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

MIRADA MDA29DSSE MDA508002

1F65F5DY8D0A12309

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installation 310-NICKEL NICKEL INTERIOR DECOR	
310-2429 COGNAC MAPLE WOOD COLOR 310-1620-12 FULL PAINT: NEVADA SAND 310-10128 5.5 ONAN GENERATOR / 50 AMP / 2NI 310-10095 DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION	1 \$0.00 1 \$442.50 1 \$9,675.00 D A/C 1 \$1,792.50
310-967 RVID 310-950-1 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED BY COACH-NET 310-1885 SIDE CAMERAS	1 \$562.50 1 \$60.00
310-RV RVIA SEAL 310-F FREIGHT 310-FS FUEL SURCHARGE 310-T TOLLS	1 \$487.50 1 \$0.00 1 \$1,152.00 1 \$459.00 1 \$17.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$94,792.50	\$15,840.50	\$110,633.00

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD